2017 Go Red –Contacts for Raffle
	Contact Name
	Location - Campus
	Room Number
	Contact Number
	Email

	Diane Leonard
	Biotech 1
	Executive Offices, Suite 300
	508-334-0424
	Diane.leonard@umassmemorial.org


	Sharon Krupski
	Hahnemann 
	Sports and Hand Clinic
	508-334-5997
	sharon.krupski@umassmemorial.org

	Caryn Sweeney

	306 Belmont
	Suite 120
	508-334-3044
	Caryn.sweeney@umassmemorial.org 

	Sue Gustafson
	WBC/Front St/ 295 Lincoln St
	 Information Services
	508-334-2085
	Susan.gustafson2@umassmemorial.org

	Sue Begley
	Barre Health Center
	Barre
	978-355-9218
	Susan.begley@umassmemorial.org


	Bielecki, Laura

	TriRiver
	Imaging
	508-278-8528
	Laura.Bielecki@umassmemorial.org

	Kristy Mulcahy
	Memorial
	Radiology
Ground Floor
	508-334-6122
	Kristy.mulcahy@umassmemorial.org


	Michele Foley
	Memorial
	Radiology
Ground Floor
	508-334-5794
	Michele.foley@umassmemorial.org


	Mary Hodgerney
	University
	Cath Lab
	774-443-2963
	Mary.hodgerney@umassmemorial.org


	Susan Millette
	University
	Cath Lab
H2-310
	774-334-4484
508-335-2335

	Susan.millette@umassmemorial.org

	Maureen Shea
	University
	Cath Lab
H2-310
	
	Maureen.shea@umassmemorial.org


	Kathy Green
	University 
	H2-305
Radiology
	774-443-2631
	Kathy.green@umassmemorial.org

	Vilma Merkelis
	University 
	H2-305
Radiology
	774-442-3928
	Vilma.merkelis@umassmemorial.org

	Luanne Hills
	University
	HB-726
	774-442-3077 (office)
	Luanne.hills@umassmemorial.org


	Sheryl Van Vliet
	University
	Risk Management
	774-443-7833

	Sherylf.vanvliet@umassmemorial.org

	Kathy Mondor

	University 
	OR
	508-421-1350
	Kathleen.mondor@umassmemorial.org


	Diane Beaulieu
	University
	Radiology
H1 – Main Dept.
	774-443-0447
	Diane.beaulieu@umassmemorial.org


	Heather Ansley
	University
	2nd floor Radiology
	508-740-1598
	Heather.ansley@umassmemorial.org


	Rachel Carragher
	University
	HB-726

	(774) 442-4179/ Pager: 7084
	Rachel.Carragher@UmassMemorial.org


	Julianne Ryll 

	ACC building
	4th floor Cardiovascular Medicine.  
	508-769-6119
	Julianne.ryll@umassmemorial.org


	Liz Rekowski
	University
	4 West Nurse Manager
	774-442-3867
	Elizabeth.rekowski@umassmemorial.org

	Donna Sides
	306 Belmont

	FINANCIAL REPORTING
	508-334-0453
	Donna.sides@umassmemorial.org

	Veronica Rosa
	Clinton Hosp.
	VP, DVLPMT & EXTERNAL AFFAIRS
	978-368-3903
	Veronica.Rosa@umassmemorial.org

	Vicki Heinz
	Health Alliance
	Sr. Dir. Ambulatory Svc
	(978) 466-2875
	VHeinz@healthalliance.com

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




